
NITRONIC WELD WIRE 
STOCKLIST 

February 1, 2019 

TYPE DIAMETER SPOOLS LBS/SPOOL TOTAL 
Nitronic® 50W   0.035 diameter  60 spools 30 lbs/spool 1,791 

Nitronic® 50W     0.045 diameter  72 spools 30 lbs/spool 2,153 

Nitronic® 50W     0.062 diameter  36 spools 30 lbs/spool 1,080 

Nitronic® 60W     0.035 diameter  27 spools 30 lbs/spool  789 

Nitronic® 60W 0.062” diameter  52 spools 30 lbs/spool 1,551 

Contact our Inside Sales for pricing, availability and grades currently not listed. 

Mark Lewis……………….814-678-4103 or mlewis@gocarlson.com 

Ed Horner…………………814.678.4109 or Ehorner@gocarlson.com 

Deborah Craig……………814.678.4101 or Dcraig@gocarlson.com 

Angela Kuhaneck..……...814.678.4107 or Akuhaneck@gocarlson.com 

Cricket Wencil-Tracey….814-678-4106 or Mwencil-tracey@gocarlson.com 

Rebecca Rudolph……….814-678-4102 or Rrudolph@gocarlson.com 

Chad Bowler……………..814-678-4105 or Cbowler@gocarlson.com 

Terry Ender………………0044 (0) 7825 869151 or Tender@goceurope.com 

Product availability based on previous sales. 

*Nitronic is a registered trademark of A.K. Steel.

Monthly raw materials trends now available on our new website: www.electralloy.com 
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Electralloy is proud to be celebrating our 50th year of  
innovation and leadership in specialty steel.   

 
As the pioneering developer of AOD melt technology,  
Electralloy continues to innovate and push technology  
forward to the benefit of our customers 


